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DRAFT MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 204 CATEGORY : OB

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF1

1 SURJYADEEP
DEY 240903245508 A03-1142-

0171-21

18-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1453 1800 80.72 70.25 80.72 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU

2 RASMANI
SADHUKHAN 240904247564 113-1214-

0232-20

13-
01-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1611 2000 80.55 91 80.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU BIOCCU CECU CRECU PSTCU OTCU

3 TANUSHREE
LAHA 240905249274 135-1214-

0282-20

18-
10-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1602 2000 80.1 84.5 80.1 Yes Passed CU 2023 BIOCCU CHCU BIOTCU PSTCU CECU PFCCU CRECU PPRECU OTCU GENTCU

4 RATUL
BASAK 240907251722 011-1111-

0168-19

06-
07-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1601 2000 80.05 78 80.05 Yes Passed CU 2024 PSTCU CRECU CECU PPRECU PFCCU OTCU

5 SOUMITRA
DAS 240908254501 023-1114-

0416-19

03-
04-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1582 2000 79.1 85.25 79.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 PSTCU CECU CRECU PPRECU OTCU PFCCU

6 SOUVIK DAS 240904246450 114-1111-
0189-20

25-
10-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1527 2000 76.35 84.75 76.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU CECU PPRECU PFCCU

7 IPSITA DEY 240903245292 224-1214-
0577-20

12-
06-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1519 2000 75.95 84.75 75.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU CHLB CHAS CHBL BIOCCU BIOTCU PSTCU CECU CRECU PPRECU OTCU GENTCU ACSSCU PFCCU BMBCU ATSCC

8 ARPITA
DEBNATH 240903244457 224-1214-

0561-20

08-
12-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1503 2000 75.15 89.5 75.15 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU CHLB CHAS CHBL BIOCCU BIOTCU PSTCU CECU CRECU PFCCU MRSCCU ACSSCU GENTCU PPRECU OTCU EVCU

9 PRIYANKA
POLLEY 240908254177 551-1211-

0769-20

22-
10-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1497 2000 74.85 86.5 74.85 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU ACSSCU BIOCCU

10 DEBASMITA
RANA 240908253940 031-1214-

0322-20

16-
02-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1484 2000 74.2 89.75 74.2 No Passed CU 2023 PSTCU CRECU PPRECU OTCU PFCCU CHCU

11 AVINANDAN
MANDAL 240904247030 541-1114-

0183-20

02-
11-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1479 2000 73.95 89.5 73.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU CHAS BIOCCU CECU CRECU PFCCU PSTCU BIOTCU

12 SAYANTIKA
BALO 240902242923 135-1214-

0283-20

14-
04-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1473 2000 73.65 77.75 73.65 No Passed CU 2023 CHCU CHLB CHAS CHBL BIOCCU BIOTCU ACSSCU BMBCU GENTCU OTCU MRSCCU PFCCU PSTCU

13 DISHANJIT
ROY 240901241256 224-1114-

0572-20

24-
05-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1467 2000 73.35 85 73.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU CHAS PSTCU CRECU

14 SAYAN DARI 240906251345 432-1114-
0406-20

18-
10-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1463 2000 73.15 81 73.15 Yes Passed CU 2023 CHCU CHAS CHBL PFCCU PSTCU OTCU CRECU BIOCCU CECU PPRECU ACSSCU EVCU EVAS ATSCCU BIOTCU GENTC

15 AMRITA PAL 240907251845 224-1214-
0542-21

06-
09-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1457 2000 72.85 80.5 72.85 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU CECU PSTCU CRECU PPRECU OTCU PFCCU CHLB CHAS CHBL

16 JISA GHOSH 240906250184 445-1214-
0281-20

23-
02-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1436 2000 71.8 80 71.8 Yes Passed CU 2024 BIOCCU BMBCU GENTCU EVCU ACSSCU CHLB CHBL CHAS

17 BIPLAB
MAHATO 240903245815 012-1111-

0873-21

26-
03-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1431 2000 71.55 76.25 71.55 No Passed CU 2024 CHCU CHAS CECU CHBL

18 DEBLEENA
PAUL 240907252074 544-1214-

0279-21

09-
10-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1420 2000 71 76 71 Yes Passed CU 2024 ACSSCU BIOCCU EVCU CHAS ATSCCU BIOTCU CHLB GENTCU

19 MINU SHAW 240905249517 224-1214-
0552-21

24-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1415 2000 70.75 79.75 70.75 Yes Passed CU 2024 CECU PSTCU CRECU PPRECU OTCU PFCCU CHCU CHLB CHAS CHBL ACSSCU BIOCCU BIOTCU MRSCCU GENTCU EVCU

20 ARPITA
KARMAKAR 240903246063 432-1214-

0353-21

06-
12-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1380 2000 69 78.75 69 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU CHLB CHBL CHAS CECU PSTCU PFCCU BIOTCU OTCU CRECU PPRECU EVCU



DRAFT MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 204 CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 P

21 SRIPARNA
PAUL 240905248620 224-1211-

0549-21

17-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian CHEMISTRY 1341 2000 67.05 69.5 67.05 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU BIOTCU BIOCCU ACSSCU CRECU CECU PSTCU OTCU ATSCCU PFCCU PPRECU CHAS GENTCU CHBL EVAS EVCU CHLB

22 SANDIPAN
PUSTI 240906251075 444-1114-

0703-21

02-
03-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1329 2000 66.45 59 66.45 Yes Passed CU 2024 CECU PPRECU PFCCU OTCU

23 TITLI
GHOSH 240904247180 221-1214-

0217-21

19-
02-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1328 2000 66.4 62 66.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU CHAS CHLB CHBL EVCU EVAS ACSSCU

24 AYANTIKA
ROY 240906250906 031-1214-

0296-21

27-
12-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian CHEMISTRY 1319 2000 65.95 65.75 65.95 Yes Passed CU 2024 CHCU CHLB CHAS CHBL


